
348 GWYNN ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1010
https://www.adashunjones.com

348 GWYNN ST,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-1010

$150,000

Great Allouez Location! Property Features: Spacious living rm with patio dr to fenced
backyard, Kitchen w/pantry, center island & appliances, formal dining room or office on
main level, 4 bdrms up, all with having hardwood flrs. Other features include new roof in
fall of 2010, updated vinyl windows, freshly painted, central air, finished lower level....

Adam
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1740 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1500

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 240 Tax Amount: 2522

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X11 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 09X11 Upper

Family Room 12X21 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11X10 Main

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 12X23 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Adam P Turriff Agent Email: adam.turriff@resource1gb.com


